
100 East Erie Street
Chicago, IL  60611Metropolitan Water Reclamation District

of Greater Chicago

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 110-0130

Status:Type: Agenda Item Adopted

File created: In control:1/27/2010 Procurement Committee

On agenda: Final action:2/4/2010 2/4/2010

Title: Authority to decrease purchase orders and amend the agreement with Siemens Building
Technologies, Inc., for Maintenance and Repair Services for the Fire Alarm System at the Mainstream
Pumping Station, HVAC Equipment at the Office, Shop and Storage Complex at the Stickney Water
Reclamation Plant, and HVAC Equipment at the R&D Laboratory at the Calumet Water Reclamation
Plant, in an amount of $69,419.53, from an amount of $637,836.00, to an amount not to exceed
$568,416.47, Accounts 101-68000, 69000-612680, Purchase Orders 3050996, 3050997

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Spreadsheet Siemens Bldg Tech-3050995-997.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

RecommendedCommittee of the Whole2/4/2010 1 Pass

ApprovedBoard of Commissioners2/4/2010 1 Pass

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

